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T1 (55 Days) 
Resource(s)/ 
Chapter(s) 

Focus/Topic Standard(s) 
Duration of 
Instruction 

 Disclosure/Syllabus  1 Day 

  Renaissance and Reformation 4.2 7 Days 

  Age of Exploration and Colonization 

4.1 
4.2 
4.3 
4.4 
4.5 

7 Days 

  Absolutism and Enlightenment 4.2 3 Days 

 Revolutions 

5.1 
5.2 
5.4 
5.5 
5.6 

10 Days 

 Industrialization and Imperialism 
5.3 
5.4 
5.5 

4 Days 

 World War I 

6.1 
6.2 
6.3 
6.4 

7 Days 

 World War II 

6.1 
6.2 
6.3 
6.4 
6.6 

11 Days 

 Cold War 6.5 2 Days 

 Contemporary World 

7.1 
7.2 
7.3 
7.4 

3 Days 

    
*No Extra Days 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



T3 (63 Days) 
Resource(s)/ 
Chapter(s) 

Focus/Topic Standard(s) 
Duration of 
Instruction 

 Disclosure/Syllabus  1 Day 

  Renaissance and Reformation 4.2 7 Days 

  Age of Exploration and Colonization 

4.1 
4.2 
4.3 
4.4 
4.5 

7 Days 

  Absolutism and Enlightenment 4.2 3 Days 

 Revolutions 

5.1 
5.2 
5.4 
5.5 
5.6 

10 Days 

 Industrialization and Imperialism 
5.3 
5.4 
5.5 

4 Days 

 World War I 

6.1 
6.2 
6.3 
6.4 

7 Days 

 World War II 

6.1 
6.2 
6.3 
6.4 
6.6 

11 Days 

 Cold War 6.5 2 Days 

 Contemporary World 

7.1 
7.2 
7.3 
7.4 

3 Days 

    
*8 Extra Days 

 


